
I.D.:	107067887

Patchcord	UTP	si	Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,

Data
publicarii

10.12.24 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.372,80	RON	-	1.372,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	UTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.5e	2m,	gri	-	cross	Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,
manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	10m


